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Product Name: Glade Candle - Apple Cinnamon

Specification ID: 350000034135

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic wax 8002-74-2 Wax
Petrolatum 8009-03-8 Wax

Cera microcristallina 63231-60-7 Wax
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
1,3-benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4- 65087-00-5 Colorants
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

9,10-anthracenedione, 1,4- 90170-70-0 Colorants
diamino-, n,n'-mixed 2-

ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-

ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-

methoxypropyl derivatives

Cyclohexanepropanoic acid, 2705-87-5 Fragrances
2-propen-1-yl ester

Ethylene brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1- 32210-23-4 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

Acetic acid, hexyl ester 142-92-7 Fragrances
Cyclohexanemethanol, 25225-08-5 Fragrances
.alpha.,3,3-trimethyl-, 1-

formate

2,4-dimethyl-3-cyclohexene 68039-49-6 Fragrances
carboxaldehyde

Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrances
2-propenal, 2-methyl-3- 101-39-3 Fragrances
phenyl-

Propanedioic acid, 1,3-diethyl 105-53-3 Fragrances

ester



Gamma-undecalactone

2-tert-butylcyclohexyl
acetate

Geraniol
Isoeugenol
Citronellol
Benzenemethanol
Citral

Limonene
Cinnamyl alcohol
Coumarin

Eugenol
Cinnamal

Benzyl benzoate

104-67-6

88-41-5

106-24-1
97-54-1
106-22-9
100-51-6
5392-40-5
5989-27-5
104-54-1
91-64-5
97-53-0
104-55-2

120-51-4

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



